
Music school for children with learning disabilities age 7 to 19 years.  Learn to
enjoy all forms of music with professional staff 

plus with several live performances throughout the year.

KINGSDOWN SCHOOL
SNAKES LANE, SOUTHEND

9am to 10.15am
£2 per session (all sessions must be pre-booked)
All cheques made payable to Southend Mencap 

Booking Form
Child’s Name: ………………………………………………….Age………………………….
Carer’s Name: …………………………………………………Contact No:………………...
Address: ………………………………………………………………………………………..
.................…………………………………………………………………Post Code:…….......

Please tick sessions
required

9am to
10.15am

9am to
10.15am

Saturday 14th January - David Saturday 29th April-  Val/Jenny
Saturday 21st January-Val/Jenny Saturday 6th May - David

Saturday 28th January - David Saturday 13th May -  Val/Jenny
Saturday 4th February-Val/Jenny Saturday 20th May - David
Saturday 25th February - David Saturday 10th June -  Val/Jenny
Saturday4th March -  Val/Jenny Saturday 17th June - David
Saturday 11th March - David Saturday 24th June -  Val/Jenny
Saturday 18th March -  Val/Jenny Saturday 1st July - David
Saturday 25th March - David Saturday 8th July -  Val/Jenny
Saturday 22nd April - David Saturday 15th July - David

Southend Mencap             Phone: (01702) 341250
100 London Road               Fax: (01702) 437435
Southend-On-Sea               E-mail: 
Essex SS1 1PG                    marc.mcowens@southendmencap.co.uk      
                                              www.southendmencap.org.uk

SOUTHEND MENCAP
 MUSIC SCHOOL


